Ceny zemédélskych vyrobcu podle kraji za 02/2013

Agricultural producer prices by region for 02/2013

Vyrobek
Product

Oblast
Region

Mérna
jednotka
Measure

unit

Primeérna cena
Average price

Minimalni cena
Minimum price

Maximalni cena

Maximum price

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Stfedocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Plzensky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

Stfedocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina

Zlinsky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

t

6 038
6 186
6175
6 297
6 098
6175
6 090
6 159
6 261
6 225
5832

5483
6 009
5 446
5715
5 344
6 050
5 658
6 067
5 650

4 650
5900
6 000
6 192
5 695
5 800
6 000
5900
5900
6 200
5210

4 000
5628
4 327
5370
4652
5700
5100
6 000
4 650

6 400
6478
6 300
6 400
6 500
6 500
6 200
6 350
7 000
6 275
6 200

6 062
6 150
6 250
6 138
5900
6 300
6 200
6 200
6 200
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Agricultural producer prices by region for 02/2013

Mérna
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka Primérna cena Minimalni cena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Je€men sladovnicky )

Malting barley Stfedo&esky kraj 5 385 4 847 6 200
JihoGesky kraj 5817 5460 6 191
Ustecky kraj 5394 4 582 5800
Kralovéhradecky kraj 5440 4 800 6 200
Vysocina 5742 5000 6 200
Jihomoravsky kraj 5945 5480 6 300
Olomoucky kraj 5 883 5328 6 250
Zlinsky kraj 5688 5150 6 100

Brambory pozdni konzumni ¢

Main crop potatoes Stfedo&esky kraj 5 397 4 100 7 090
JihoGesky kraj 3 829 3 000 4 800
Kralovéhradecky kraj 4 439 3818 5500
Pardubicky kraj 4 833 4 000 6 000
Vysocina 4 080 2750 4 780

Byci jateCni v zivém ¢

Bullocks for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 46 971 40 910 51 000
JihoCesky kraj 47 449 43 309 53 000
Plzefsky kraj 47 387 41 000 51 765
Ustecky kraj 45 243 41772 47 922
Kralovéhradecky kraj 48 710 46 990 50 000
Pardubicky kraj 47 376 45110 48 695
Vysocina 47 412 43 000 52 480
Jihomoravsky kraj 47 248 44 391 49 600
Olomoucky kraj 46 986 44 000 49 000
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Agricultural producer prices by region for 02/2013

Mérna
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka Primérna cena Minimalni cena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Mlady byk j.tf. SEU v JUT ¢

Bulls in meat (SEU) JihoGesky kraj 85 088 82 000 90 350
Plzefisky kraj 86 413 81 640 90 800
Pardubicky kraj 86 642 83 800 88 625

Jalovice jateCné v Zivém ¢

Heifers for slaughtered Stfedocesky kraj 34 656 30 990 40 000
JihoCesky kraj 37 547 30 688 42 540
Plzefsky kraj 40 282 36 735 46 580
Kralovéhradecky kraj 35 006 30 220 40 000
Pardubicky kraj 35 431 30 000 42 798
Vysocina 35477 30 000 43 500
Jihomoravsky kraj 35018 29 967 38 500
Zlinsky kraj 36 290 32 320 42 628

Kravy jateCné v zivém ¢

Cows for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 31484 23 330 38 000
JihoCesky kraj 33 205 23 053 41 000
Plzefsky kraj 33 757 27 580 38 060
Liberecky kraj 28 809 24 081 31617
Kralovéhradecky kraj 31036 25 000 35757
Pardubicky kraj 31229 25 000 38 000
Vysocina 30 566 20 000 39 000
Jihomoravsky kraj 31745 28 000 37 000
Olomoucky kraj 30 961 26 335 35000
Zlinsky kraj 30 946 24 000 36 598
Moravskoslezsky kraj 27 902 25 937 31804




Ceny zemédélskych vyrobcu podle kraji za 02/2013
Agricultural producer prices by region for 02/2013

Mérna
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka Primérna cena Minimalni cena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Prasata jateCna v zivém ¢

Pigs for slaughter Stfedogesky kraj 32 092 30 500 33 039
JihoCesky kraj 31471 27 285 33 368
Plzefisky kraj 30 599 27 400 32673
Ustecky kraj 33 095 32 790 33 697
Kralovéhradecky kraj 31417 26 000 34 000
Pardubicky kraj 32078 29 000 33 600
Vysocina 31 229 29 500 33 153
Jihomoravsky kraj 32 524 27 000 35 500
Olomoucky kraj 31165 26 000 36 000
Zlinsky kraj 31480 31 025 31 907
Moravskoslezsky kraj 32 900 32 000 33 500

Miéko kravske Q.tf.). fis.|

Cows milk Stfedocesky kraj h 7 908 7 300 8 500
JihoGesky kraj 8 252 7 790 8 590
Plzenisky kraj 8 075 6 932 8 812
Karlovarsky kraj 7 960 7 750 8 080
Ustecky kraj 7 870 7745 8 000
Liberecky kraj 7971 7 750 8 331
Kralovéhradecky kraj 7 860 7217 8 250
Pardubicky kraj 7 966 7 520 8404
Vysocina 7 957 7570 8 990
Jihomoravsky kraj 7 855 7 000 8471
Olomoucky kraj 7675 6 571 8 241
Zlinsky kraj 7 825 7 000 8 549
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Vyrobek
Product
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Mérna
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Minimalni cena
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Maximum price

Kurfata jateCna I.tF.].
Chickens (live - 1st choice)

Moravskoslezsky kraj

Stfedocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj

7 879

24 191
27 458

7400

23 500
25 000

8 785

25000
29 000




